
（単位：円）

決算額

35,460,000

200,000

6,515,000

15,800,000

110,782

58,085,782

39,643,139

97,728,921

51,707,588

9,094,152

200,000

61,001,740

36,727,181

2023年度収支計算書
（2023年4月1日から2024年3月31日）

科目

前期繰越金

雑　収　入

当期収入合計

Ⅰ　収入の部

次期繰越金（A）-（B）

会費収入

特別分担金

入会金

臨時徴収会費

Ⅱ　支出の部

収入合計（A)

事業費

管理費

退職給与引当金

支出合計（B）


